Report Date : 05/06/2014

Month : MAY 2014

GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report

Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Page No.: 1

Head of Account :

06 2029 00 101 03 01

Revenue and Food,Land Revenue
Collection Charges
0/0 the Dy.Collector(Revenue)(South),Puducherry Region

1 06/05/2014
2 07/05/2014
3 07/05/2014
4 13/05/2014
7 29/05/2014
8 29/05/2014
9 30/05/2014

2366 T.E.
3522 SAL
490 O.E.
16250 SAL
16250 SAL
29100 SAL

3850 O.E.

65122 SAL

2366 T.E.



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 2

Head of Account : 06 2029 00 101 04 01 Revenue and Food,Land Revenue
A Collection Charges
Modern.of 0/o0 the Dy.Collector(Rev)South,Puducherry Region [ PLAN ]

Vr.No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

32500 SAL



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 3

Head of Account : 11 2054 00 097 01 01 Treasury and Accts Admn,Treasury and Accounts Administration
A  Treasury Establishment
Establishment,Puducherry Region [NON-PLAN]

Vr.No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE
Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 4

Head of Account : 15 2071 01 115 01 07 Retirement Benefits,Pension and other retirement Benefits
A Civil,Leave Encashment Benefits

Encashment of leave by retiring Govt.Ser,All Regions [NON-PLAN]
Vr_No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net
7 12/05/2014 23912 352628 PENS 352628 352628

352628 PENS



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE
Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 5

Head of Account : 17 2202 01 101 01 01 Education,General Education
A Elementary Education,Government Primary Schools

Boys and Girls Primary Schools,Puducherry Region [NON-PLAN]

Vr_No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net
13 12/05/2014 27020 32500 SAL 32500 32500
14 12/05/2014 27019 30205 SAL 30205 30205
16 12/05/2014 24826 18008 SAL 18008 18008
17 12/05/2014 24827 20649 SAL 20649 20649
34 20/05/2014 27227 16250 SAL 16250 16250

117612 SAL



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 6

Head of Account : 17 2202 01 800 01 01 Education,General Education
A Elementary Education,Other expenditure
Universa.of Elem.Edn. age group 6-14,Puducherry Region [ PLAN 1]

Vr.No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

11873 WAGE



Report Date : 05/06/2014

Month : MAY 2014

GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report

Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Page No.: 7

Education,General Education
Secondary Education,Government Secondary Schools
Boys and Girls Higher Secondary Schools,Puducherry Region

Vr_No. Date

4 08/05/2014
5 0870572014
6 08/05/2014
19 12/05/2014
20 12/05/2014
36 21/05/2014
37 21/05/2014

2000 O.E.

79228 SAL

3807 T.E.



Report Date :

05/06/2014

Month :

MAY 2014

GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report

Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Page No.: 8

Education,General Education
Secondary Education,Government Secondary Schools
Conversn.Sec.Scho.to Hr.Sec...impr. HSS,Puducherry Region

0970572014
0970572014
14/05/2014
19/05/2014
19/05/2014
19/05/2014
19/05/2014
20/05/2014
20/05/2014
28/05/2014

152549 SAL

11873 WAGE



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE
Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 9

Head of Account : 17 2202 02 109 04 01 Education,General Education
A Secondary Education,Government Secondary Schools

Boys and Girls Secondary Schools,Puducherry Region [NON-PLAN]
Vr_No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

1 08/05/2014 26521 1074 T.E. 1074 1074
7 09/05/2014 24822 28930 SAL 28930 28930
10 12/05/2014 27018 32500 SAL 32500 32500
11 12/05/2014 27017 65000 SAL 65000 65000
12 12/05/2014 27016 16250 SAL 16250 16250
22 13/05/2014 26658 22206 SAL 22206 22206
26 19/05/2014 29555 1200 O.E. 1200 1200
27 19/05/2014 29554 5440 O.E. 5440 5440
35 20/05/2014 29518 32500 SAL 32500 32500

6640 O.E. 197386 SAL 1074 T.E.



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE
Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 10

Head of Account : 17 2202 02 109 08 01 Education,General Education
A Secondary Education,Government Secondary Schools

Openg.new High Sch.& Impro..High Schools,Puducherry Region [ PLAN ]
Vr_No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

3 08/05/2014 26312 3420 WAGE 3420 3420
15 12/05/2014 24825 97442 SAL 97442 97442
18 12/05/2014 26520 19630 SAL 19630 19630
21 13/05/2014 26657 24448 SAL 24448 24448
23 13/05/2014 25751 29524 SAL 29524 29524
24 13/05/2014 25752 9247 SAL 9247 9247
38 21/05/2014 27226 32500 SAL 32500 32500

212791 SAL 3420 WAGE



Report Date :

05/06/2014

Month :

MAY 2014

GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY

Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report

Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Head

of Account :

A

18 2210 03 104 01 01 Medical Medical and Public Health

Rural Health Services - Allopathy,Community Health Centres
Community Health Centre,Puducherry Region

0270572014
0870572014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
14/05/2014
15/05/2014
16/05/2014
19/05/2014
20/05/2014
3070572014
3070572014

7130 SAL
32500 SAL

2975 T.E.

3408 SAL
7351 SAL
4130 SAL
4539 SAL

1680 T.E.

3225 SAL
6663 SAL
8707 SAL
14853 SAL

893 T.E.

16250 SAL

2000 O.E.

8983 SAL
46332 SAL
31500 SAL

695 TR1
405 TR1
429 TR1

2000 O.E.

195571 SAL

5548 T.E.

1529 TR1



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE
Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 12

Head of Account : 18 2210 03 789 02 01 Medical ,Medical and Public Health
A Rural Health Services - Allopathy,Spl.Component Plan for Scheduled Ca
Upgrdg.Pri.Health Centre 30 bedded Hospl,Puducherry Region [ PLAN ]

36570 T.E.



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 13

Head of Account : 18 2211 00 101 02 01 Medical,Family Welfare
B Rural Family Welfare Services
Maintenance of Sub-centres (CSS),Puducherry Region [ C.S.S. ]

Vr.No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

13545 SAL



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014 Page No.: 14

Head of Account : 00 8550 00 104 03 00 Civil Advances.
Other Advances
Immediate Relief

Vr.No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net

1 2370572014 34780 8000 IMRE 8000 8000

8000 IMRE



GOVERNMENT OF PONDICHERRY
Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries

Compilation report
Month : MAY 2014 Unit : 04 STO BAHOUR STATE

Report Date : 05/06/2014

Page No.: 15

Head of Account : 00 8658 00 102 05 00 Suspense Accounts.
Suspense Account (civil)
Uncredited items under ECS Payments

Vr_No. Date T.No. Payment Gross Recoveries Net
2 08/05/2014 26016 0 ECSR 0 -56302 ECSR 56302
-56302 ECSR
Total Gross : 1518053 Total recovery : -54773 Net 1572826



